. 6						
arles		1		// LKK:		
INS. CASE OWNER	E Flossie	CC 4 /AXA170 2	3770 IN	eazy DAC		
	Miken	ASSIGN				
Surveyor.	a. Re	DOI:	-13	Date / Time :	14/12/17	
Surveyor.		181	1.1.1	Registered in Merimen:	13/12/12	-
Pre-assign / CCU	J/FTE			rangiamento de recommento	1.217	
Insured Vehicle N	6. : _ SKU 47	2011	925 C	0.460		
A-			Claim No.	: C046284	+2	
Name of Insured	DE COSTA	JOHN ALVIN	Policy No.	GA1363	84	
Insured Tel No.		HP: 9380 6973	Make / Model	MERCENER	-RENZ CZ	210
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 10/12/17	Place of Accide	HE ALONG OLD		
Is driver the owner	r? (YES (NO))	Name of Accident:		7.0075	T // COV	
	me/Age: LAE KUAN		44.44	- A		_
Driver Tel	No : Of			TYPE / NO ; TP GIAR		
37	No.: 9845_5435	(VILTES) NO)	Insured Linbilit	y: % Final	17 Yes/No	_
SLL 6055	<u></u>					
NSRS:	-					
WSP-ALLCUGLE	Mothe WSP	0 11	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	
Tel:	H Tel:	D-0	Tel:	13—17	Tel:	
Liability:	Liabi	(4-47)	Liability:	U// -4/1	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMK	S:	EMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/Time						Π
	8/ 6013Y - X			STAGE	DATE/PIC	
Stalit (Asher)	* Please verify	NACIFATOHOTOV IS	00 33/05/17	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):		_
ANTENT LIVE	F PERSON VENTY	Don		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		-
Table 1				Notification ltr (if non-pick	cup):	
18 0 11 · m - 28	CAUED DI CONFIRME	D ACCIDING DI CONFIDIO DI		Call OI: Emy	מו[בו[בב טוף	
	NO REVERSED HIT .		WHERE TO SETLE	After call lir to OI;		_
				Exercise 1 and 1 and 1	THE RES. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH. 49-14	
06	MOD HAMPE AROUN	NO ISSUE.		Documentation Check Li		-
				Notification ltr (if non-pick		
	Phone To Ma			Notification ltr (if non-pick After call ltr to OI:		
		NO '88, 000.		Notification ltr (if non-pick		
	Thionin TP to Ame Shell to be limbury	MO 188 DOB.	2	Notification ltr (if non-pick After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act:		
	Phone TP to Ame	MO '88 DOB.	₹ ,	Notification ltr (if non-pick After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Involce:		
	Thionin TP to Ame Shell to be limbury	MO 188 DOB.	2	Notification ltr (if non-pick After call itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice		
	Thionin TP to Ame Shell to be limbury	MO 188 DOB.	3	Notification ltr (if non-pick After call ltr to Gl: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA:		
	Thionin TP to Ame Shell to be limbury	MO 188 DOB.		Notification Ir (if non-pick After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:		
	Thionin TP to Ame Shell to be limbury	MO 188 DOB.	-	Notification ltr (if non-pick After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:	cup)	
	Thionin TP to Ame Shell to be limbury	MO 188 DOB.	2	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:	cup)	
\$ 18.5.19 \$	Thionin TP to Ame Brief to p (unbusy) FILE PRES TO TYP	CHARL. TO PREPRIE ESCOS.		Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Ir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct	tion;	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Thionin TP to Ame Brief to p (unbusy) FILE PRES TO TYP	CHARL. TO PREPRIE ESCOS.	2	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	tion;	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Thioms TP to Ame Brief to the Limbury The person to Type though to the total the total to the total to the total to the total to the total	IN TO PREPARE REGOLD. Sent By: ASH.	*	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos: Others:	tion:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Philodol. 10 to Annual Brief. 10/12/11 1.150 Date/Time: 3/4/18	On The Personne Engles . Sent By: ASH . Confirm with: B.C.		Notification Ir (if non-pick After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1012-2004	tion:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Theorem 10 to here Brief to the London 10/12/11 1.150 Date/Time: 3/4/18 Date/Time: 3/4/18	CHARL. Sent By: ASH. Confirm with: 8 E	39 %	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call liv to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1012-2004	tion:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION spair Cost: Pi	Theorem 19 to American 19 to America	Confirm with: 850 Cases. Confirm with: 850 Confirm with: 850	29 %	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1014 SOF	tion;	
RELIMINARY ADVICE PALIZATION Spair Cost: Pi INAL SETTLEMENT	Theorem 19 to American 19 to America	Sent By: ASH. Confirm with: BW days) Reduction: Confirm with Bel di/Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	₩r.	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call liv to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1012-2004	tion;	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Spair Cost: Pi NAL SETTLEMENT That Liability: Spair Cost: Wiles Spair Cos	Theorem TP to heave Brief to the Company FALE DRESS TO TYPE Date/Time: 3/4/18 Date/Time: 3/4/18 C S\$400 (Agree S\$43/-00 (Agree S\$43/-00 (Agree S\$4)/-00 (Sent By: ASH. Confirm with: BW days) Reduction: Confirm with Bel di/Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	29 %	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1014 SOF	tion;	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Spair Cost: Pi (NAL SETTLEMENT fial Liability: Spair Cost: #4657 200 of Rental (LOR): 100 iss of Use (LOU):	Theorem TP to here Enert to p (seeing) FILE DRSS TO TYP! Date/Time: 3/4/18 Date/Time: 3/4/18 Date/Time: 3/4/18 C S\$ 400 (Agree S\$ 43/10) S\$ - (S\$ 8000 (\$ 80	Sent By: Adm. Confirm with: BEI days) Reduction: Confirm with BEI d/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	₩r.	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1014 SOF	tion;	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION spair Cost: Pi NAL SETTLEMENT Tal Liability: spair Cost: Wiley toss of Remal (LOR): tass of Use (LOU): tass of Income (LOI):	Page 10/12/11 1.150	Confirm with: 850 days) Confirm with Berl d/Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: Did days) Assessed asys)	NIL REVERSED HIT TV	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1014 SOF	tion;	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Spair Cost: Pi NAL SETTLEMENT Tall Liability: spair Cost: wiles toss of Rental (LOR): toss of Use (LOU): toss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only	Theorem 10 to head the board to the person t	Confirm with Bey days) Adays) Adays) Adays) Adays) Adays)	NIL REVERSED HIT TV	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1014 SOF	tion;	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION Spair Cost: Picture (NAL SETTLEMENT Fall Liability: Spair Cost: Wiles was of Rental (LOR): sas of Use (LOU): Mac only LOU only (AALTA Search	Page 10/12/11 1.150	Confirm with: 850 days) Confirm with Berl d/Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: Did days) Assessed asys)	NIL REVERSED HIT TV	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Ir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 100 500 Emi	tion:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION spair Cost: Pi NAL SETTLEMENT ful Liability: spair Cost: #[45] sas of Remal (LOR): sas of Remal (LOU): Sas of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IALTA Search edical:	Theorem 10 to head the board to the person t	Confirm with: B& days) A days)	NIL REVESSED HIT TY	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1018-508 Eme Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	tion: ail Call i: Al/Reject/Private Settle	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION spair Cost: Pi NAL SETTLEMENT full Liability: spair Cost: wiles; siss of Use (LOU): ses of Income (LOI): DR only LOU only AALTA Search edical: sbursement:	Page 10/12/11 1.150	Confirm with: 850 days) Confirm with Berl d/Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: Did days) Assessed asys)	NIL REVESSED HIT TY	Notification Ir (if non-pick After cell lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1018 SOM Emi	tion:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION spair Cost: Pi (NAL SETTLEMENT Tal Liability: spair Cost: #[65] bas of Rental (LOR): bas of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IAALTA Search edical: isbursement: spai Cost	Page 10/12/11 1.150	Confirm with: B& days) A days)	NIL REVESSED HIT TY	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call Ir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Psyment Breakdown Fc Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WASSER Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	tion: all Call Al/Reject/Private Settle	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION spair Cost: Pi NAL SETTLEMENT final Limbility: spair Cost: #[65] sas of Rental (LOR): sas of Rental (LOR): sas of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only [A/L/IA Search edical: abursement: spai Cost stali:	Pue pess to Type	Confirm with: B& days) Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: Old days) A days) Confirm with B& days) A days) Confirm with B& days)	NIL REVESSED HIT TY	Notification Ir (if non-pick After cell lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1018 SOM Emi	tion: all Call Al/Reject/Private Settle	
RELIMINARY ADVICE NALIZATION spair Cost: Pi (NAL SETTLEMENT final Liability: spair Cost: wiles toss of Remai (LOR): toss of Income (LOI): DR only LOU only [A/LTA Search edical: isbursement: pai Cost otal: (NAL PAYMENT tyee 1:	Theorem TP To American Theorem TP TO American TP TO American TP TO American TP TO TP TP TO THE TENT TO THE TENT	Confirm with: BEN Confirm with: BEN days) Reduction: Confirm with BEN d/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: Did days) A days) A days) Confirm with BEN Confirm with: BIN C	NIL REVERSED HIT TV ne]	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1012 SOF Emi	tion: all Call Al/Reject/Private Settle	
RELIMINARY ADVICE PNALIZATION spair Cost: Pi INAL SETTLEMENT final Liability: cpair Cost: # [40] cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI):	Pue pess to Type	Confirm with: B& days) A days)	NIL REVERSED HIT TV ne]	Notification Ir (if non-pick After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher. Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown For Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: 1012 SOF Emi	tion: all Call Al/Reject/Private Settle	

P/P: +400 (RED: +160 39%)

LOWER C

Estimated Cost

of Workshop mis

insured

Pancy No.

Craims No.

Eum Insured

Make of Veh

Client's Record

(Policy Condition)

38 or Market Value

DAC Accident Room

Est Repairs 1

CA / REV / REP. / 24HRS

Cays

Action / Instruction -

914 PR 544-

To Rispect Vehicle No.

: Prell. Re		Survey Fee	
	Add Fee: Site Insc \$	Tenedage 1 2-40 5	
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Interview (\$ Tech Inve (\$	Silver and	
	Weshieno (\$	100	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AXA1702	3770/Wea3		
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 14-12-2017 Code: AXA2			
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA			
	Insured Veh.	SKV 4738H	Veh. Inspected	SLL 6055Y		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	14/12/2017		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre		3c	mm		
4.		Descr	ription of Damages			
5.		Ger	neral Information	-2		
J.	Accident Date	10/12/2017	Inspection Date	18/12/2017		
	Survey held at			07841125 4047164 V		
	Survey neiu at	25, DEFU LANE 9 SINGAPORE 539266	71.27			
5a.			Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		

Allswell Motor Traders

25 Defu Lane 9. Singapore 539266

Tel: +65 6679 1146 email:ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

(31d party classis against AXA Insured skv47384)

Repair Estimate Vehicle No. Make & Model Chassis No. Date of survey	SU 60STY BANN 500I	Submitte Year Ma Engine	nufacture :	200	7
S/No.	Part Description	Otre	Unit Price	Price	Disposition

S/No	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price (SGD)	Price (SGD)	Disposition by Surveyor	
01	Panul beating & putty	01	#320	20	0	
	and sand paper					
04.	Respray damage part	0	年360	20	9	
	(Right Rose Tenle			1		
				1		
-	× \$ 400	1-	ne.			
	X 100	/	Smil			
_		*	is con	0	A V	
			<u> </u>			()
_						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
			. /	1		
	7तं च	1/=	580	4		
		(-881u	diru 10	au		
			of use	07		howard
		_	+ +	-	-	/" \
					V	() \
						3/4/20
				-		3/4/20
			1 2	Libe follows	ce notify	
				havishir spray	painting	

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour cost will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Super trial to approve from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

Wilson (LKKAuto)

From:

OOI, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 18 December, 2017 1:50 PM

To:

Wilson (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Fwd: SLL6055Y - Addendum

Wilson.

See correspondences..

Truly

OOI, Ben

Allswell Motor Traders
25, Defu Lane 9
Singapore 539266
Office: +65 6679 1146
Mobile: +65 9147 8545
Final: ben@ullawellmotor.com.ag

----- Forwarded message -----

From: OOI, Ben < ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Date: Mon, Dec 18, 2017 at 1:49 PM Subject: Re: SLL6055Y - Addendum

To: "Asher Sng (LKKAuto)" < Asher Sng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: "Admin-D (LKKAuto)" admin-d@lkkauto.com>, Edmund Ng edmund@allswellmotor.com.sg,

Mark Mark <mark@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Hi Asher,

Thank you for your email..

Without Prejudice - Statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear? Please emphasize the word clear?

As such, we would also love for direct settlements with 3rd party Insurers unless stated otherwise.

Thanks...

Truly

OOI, Ben

Allswell Motor Traders
25, Defu Lane 9
Singapore 539266
Office +65 6679 1146
Motoic: +65 9147 8545
Fraul: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

	On Mon, Dec 18, 2017 at 12:32 PM, Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < AsherSng@lkkauto.com > wrote:
	WTHOUT PREJUDICE
	Hi Sir/Mdm,
	We refer to the above matter.
	Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.
	Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.
-	The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.
k	findly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051
Т	hank You.
D.	
	est Regards.
	sher Sng Case Handler
	K Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
	one: 6841-6051 email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6741-4108
llk	51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, <u>Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25</u> 5(408933)

Sent: Monday, 18 De To: Asher Sng (LKKA)		AM uto.com>	g < <u>edmund@allsw</u>	ellmotor.com.sg>;	Mark Mark
Dear Asher,					
As spoken					
See attached addend	dum made for SLL6	6055Y.			
Truly					
OOI, Ben					
Allswell Motor Traders					
25, Defu Lane 9					
Singapore 539266					
Office: ±65 6679 1146					
Mobile: +65 9147 8545					

bengallswellmotor.com.sg

Wilson (LKKAuto)

TTHISON (ERROAUTO)	
From:	OOI, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg></ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Sent: To:	Monday, 2 April, 2018 6:13 PM
Subject:	Wilson (LKKAuto)
Subject:	Re: SLL 6055Y - FINALISATION
noted with thanks	
Will proceed bill to AXA	A
Truly	
OOI, Ben	
Allswell Motor Traders 25, Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266 Office: +65 6679 1146 Mobile: +65 9147 8545 Email: benithallswellmotor.com.sg	
On Mon, Apr 2, 2018 at	6:12 PM, Wilson (LKKAuto) <wilson@lkkauto.com> wrote:</wilson@lkkauto.com>
Dear Ben,	
Finaised the above @\$40	00 / 1 day repair.
Rdgs.	
Wilson	

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLL6055Y (C0462842) [SKV4738H]

TP

ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD Dec 10 2017 1:00PM [DE, COSTA JOHN ALVIN]

Allswell Motor Traders

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 12/04/2019 16:03 PM.

To

sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg

CC

AXA SG; ashersng@lkkauto.com

Subject

Re: New TP Assignment - C0462842/GA136384

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when insured reversed hit third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer at \$510.00 (all-in).

For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ;sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 13/12/2017 01:30 PM

Subject: New TP Assignment - C0462842/GA136384

Dear LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd,

Please survey the vehicle and proceed for direct settlement if damages consistent.

Workshop Name: Allswell Motor Traders

Policy Number: GA136384 Vehicle Number: SLL6055Y Date of Accident: 10/12/2017 Estimated Claim Amount:

Excess: 0.00

Claim Handler Name: Flossie Ang

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

"SLL6055Y (C0462842)
[SKV4738H]
TP
ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD
Dec 10 2017 1:00PM
[DE, COSTA JOHN ALVIN]
Allswell Motor Traders

From

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 23/04/2019 20:03 PM.

To

LKK HO

Subject Alert - Ar

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$510.00) - SLL6055Y - Claim Handler: Khor Saw Theng

Approved:510.00.			

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

LETTER OF DEMAND

Dear Sir/ Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SLL 6055Y AND SKV 4738H ALONG/AT PARLIAMENT PLACE ON 11/12/2017

We understand that you are the insurer of SKV 4738H vehicle.

We are instructed by the owner of motor vehicle SLL 6055Y to write, negotiate and settle the claim on their behalf for the abovementioned accident. We therefore propose to claim from you as follows: -

		TOTAL	S\$	510.00
3.	LTA Search Fee		S\$	2.00
2.	Loss of Use (1day x \$80)		S\$	80.00
1.	Cost of repair (w/GST)		S\$	428.00

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 22 December, 2017 4:39 PM

To:

'johnadc@gmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 4738H AND SLL 6055Y ALONG OLD PARLIAMENT PL

ON 10/12/2017



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

22 DEC 2017

DE COSTA JOHN ALVIN

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/AXA17023770/Wea3

YOUR REF

: SKV 4738H

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 4738H AND SLL 6055Y ALONG OLD PARLIAMENT PL ON 10/12/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS acting on behalf of the owner of SLL 6055Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had reversed and hit the Third Party vehicle SLL 6055Y. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd

100, Sultan Plaza. #02-41. Singapore 199001 C/o 25. Defu Lane 9. Singapore 539266

Date: 19.03.2019

Discharge Voucher / Payment Authorisation

Our Claim reference number: Defu-1605

Attention:

I/We hereby certify that the repairs to my/our vehicles bearing license number plate: SLL60554 which was involved in an accident on 10.12.201 has been completed by Allswell Motor Traders to my/our satisfaction.

I/We agreed that all 3rd party claim payment to the workshop for repairs, replace and re-spray works shall be made solely to Allswell Motor Traders at 25, Defu Lane 9. S 539266

Signature:

Name: NG Boon Chin, Edmund

El

Company Stamp:





CLAIM REF

: C0462842

INSURED

: DE COSTA JOHN ALVIN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD, NRIC NO. 2014325412] hereby agree to accept the sum of [FIVE HUNDRED AND TEN ONLY.] [S\$510.00] to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property and all costs and expenses that we/I have or may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SKV 4738H] as a result of an accident at [PARLIAMENT PLACE] on [10/12/2017] of which we/I were/was the hirer/owner/driver/pillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle [SLL 6055Y].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for all claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I have or may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKV 4738H] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKV 4738H]

Dated this	25	day of	April	2019
Claimant's Signature		Beli		S LUNDUO
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	: 20	14325412		
Occupation/ Business	:			WETTY &
Address	: 25	, Defu Lan	eq (3) 530	1266
Telephone No.	:_60	791146		
Witness's Name	:(HA1 120		
Witness's Signature	:	che	ニ	
Witness's NRIC No.	:(925547	. 950	

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg



ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS 25, Defu Lane 9, Singapore 539266 GST Reg No.: 53192889) / Co Reg No. 53192889)

Tel No.: 6679 1146

Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

Bill To : AXA Insurance

Tax Invoice

Defu-2605

(Motor claims Department)

Date Terms 19/3/2019 C.O.D

Ref: 3rd party claim MT/0973400

Description	Qty	Amount before GST	GST Amount	Amount Indude GST
Allswell Leasing & Limousine Pte Ltd				
Vehicle #: SLL6055Y				
Date of accident: 10.12.2017				
Repaired, Replaced and Resprayed	1	\$400.00	\$28.00	\$428.00
Towing	0	NA	NA	NA
TP Insurer Search	1	\$2.00	NA	\$2.00
GIARMC - SAS Report	0	NA	NA	NA
Loss of Use @\$80.00 / per day	1	\$80.00	NA	\$80.00
Pre-Repair Survey Loss of Use	0	NA	NA	NA
Replacement vehicle	0	NA	NA	NA
Survey report fees	0	NA	NA	NA
Singapore Dollars :	Sub To	otal (Excluding GS	r)	\$482.00
IVE hundred ten only	GST p	ayable @7% of \$40	00.00	\$28.0
	Total	\$510.0		

Authorised Signature

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	10	Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Auth ed	1	Status	
Main	13 Dec 2017		13 Dec 2017 13:30 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$400 Edit	0.00 Estimates	S\$400 View				Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case	
	4ain	R	eference		Claim Deta	ails		Docum	ents	\neg	Show All
CLAIM SUI	FOLDER DE	TAILS				Į.	Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	DE, COST	A JOHN ALVIN,	ID: S1794083Z, 1	el: +659	93806973						
Main Claimant:	ALLSWEL	L LEASING & LIN	OUSINE PTE LTD.	Co. R	eg. No.: 201	1432541	Z				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLL6055	SY			Date of L			7 13:00 - :59 ns and 29 Day	s From	LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr
Claim Type:	TP / C04	62842			Palicy/Ca Note No.		A136384	(Comprehens	ive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKV4738	н			Policy No (Claiman	741	5095581315				
					Excess:		\$0.00				
Repairer:	Allswell P	lotor Traders (H	Q) 25 Defu Lane 9, !	539266 (Defu Lane -	Tel: 667	91146				
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	[Han	dled by Kho	r Saw 1	Theng - 6	880 4754]			
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (F	(Q) - Te	li						
Adjuster:	22/12/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	[Handled	by Teo	Cheng M	ing Wilson]	[Fin:	al Rpt du	e
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	5.41	HOONG MARCUS	(26 / Male) , NRIC	: 59122	876E, Tel:	+6598	455433 E	mail:			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compr	se Case Ma
			date Approved (54 ment - C0462842/			5Y - Cla	im Hand	ler: Khor Sav	w The		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				Viev	w All] S	earch Tasks	Create	e New Task	Comple
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Han	dler A	ssigned	By	Completed 6	On	Created 0	n Don

Claim Documents

*SLL6055Y (C0462842)

[SKV4738H]

TP

ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD

Dec 10 2017 1:00PM

[DE, COSTA JOHN ALVIN]

Allswell Motor Traders

		pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio		View in Brow	- November
Let	ters/Corresponder	TO THE STATE OF TH	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	03/04/18 10:26	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	-
1	03/04/18 10:26	LKK Survey Photo.	0	Load PDF	
2	03/04/18 10:26	LKK Resurvey Photo.	0	Load PDF	
Do	cumentation		1 per j	age V	Z
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	13/12/17 13:22	EMAIL_ABS	0	Load PDF	
2	13/12/17 13:22	PHOTO_ABS	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/12/17 13:22	SLL6055Y TP GIA_ABS	0	Load PDF	
4	13/12/17 13:22	SKV4738H INS GIA_ABS	0	Load PDF	
5	13/12/17 13:30	Certificate of Insurance -GA136384	0	Load PDF	
6	13/12/17 13:30	Certificate Schedule -GA136384	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	18/12/17 12:31	TP AMENDED GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	18/12/17 12:52	OI AMENDED GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	22/12/17 16:40	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
4	03/04/18 10:22	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	12/04/19 16:01	Immediate Advice with Mandate	0	Load PDF	
6	06/05/19 16:00	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	06/05/19 16:00	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	06/05/19 16:00	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
9	06/05/19 16:00	LOD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		
1 5-7-121		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKV4738H (Insd veh)			Model:	BMW 520I 2.0 (A)
	SLL6055Y (TP veh)				
Date of Accident: 10/12/2017					
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate	****		: \$	620.60	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	428.00	
Loss of Use			: \$	80.00	1.00 days at \$80.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	2.00	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	510.00	
Is Third Party World below)			5485 G . 15		X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop	1	Agreed Liability	
B) For GIA Regist	ered Wo	orkshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability :		(%)		Assessed Liabili	ty (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e filled only fo	or chain d	collisions and for ca	ises where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdo	wn		
1) Allswell Motor	Traders			: \$	510.00
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		06 May 2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA17023770/WEA3Q2

Date:

06/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

GA136384

Claimant Vehicle No :

SLL6055Y

Insured Vehicle No :

SKV4738H

Date of Loss:

10/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0462842

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLL6055Y

Make & Model:

BMW 5201, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

179081 km

Reg. Date:

11/03/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer: WBANT12020CX29029

Colour:

Dark Grey

Engine Capacity: 1995 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 245/35Z R19

Rear Tyre Size:

275/30Z R19

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 2 mm Michelin 2 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

No

Michelin 2 mm Michelin 2 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		0.00	0.00	0,00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		580.00	400.00	180.00	31.03
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	580.00	400.00	180.00	31.03
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	40.60	28.00	12.60	31.03
	Nett Amount (S\$)	620.60	428.00	192.60	31.03
	+ Loss of Use (1.0 x 5	\$\$80.00/day) (\$\$)	80.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	9	Nett Liability (S\$)	510.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/12/2017

Date Inspected:

18/12/2017

Inspected At:

Allswell Motor Traders (HQ)

25 Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266

Estimated Period of Repair:

1.0 days

Adjuster:	Teo Cheng Ming Wilson	Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi	

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Apr 2019)

Parts:

BMW 520I 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLL6055Y)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING & PUTTY AND SAMA PAPER (RIGHT REAR FENDER)	New	220.00	200.00
2	RESPRAY DAMAGE PART (RIGHT REAR FENDER)	New	360.00	200.00
	Gross L	abour Cost (S\$)	580.00	400.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >